ANCHORAGE, ALASKA
AR NO. 2002- 45

A RESOLUTION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE APPROPRIATING
SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($75,000) FROM A WWU'S 2002 WATER
OPERA TING BUDGET FUND (540) AND SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS
($75,000) FROM A WWU'S 2002 W ASTEW A TER OPERATING BUDGET FUND (550)
TO PA Y PERSONNEL LITIGATION COSTS AND EXPENSES

mE ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY RESOLVES

Section 1. That the sum of seventy five thousand dollars ($75,000) is hereby appropriated
from A WWU's 2002 Water Operating Budget Fund (540) seventy five thousand dollars
($75,000) from A WWU's 2002 Wastewater Operating Budget Fund (550) to pay personnel
litigation costs and expenses.

Section 2.

G;2~2~
Chair of the Assembly

A1TEST:

Appropriation:
Assembly $150,000

AM 134-2002

ASSEMBLY MEMORANDUM

Subject: AR 2002- 45 : A RESOLUTION OF THE MUNICIPALITY OF
ANCHORAGE APPROPRIATING SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($75,000)
FROM A WWU'S 2002 WATER OPERATING BUDGET FUND (540) AND SEVENTY
FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($75,000) FROM A WWU'S 2002 W ASTEW A TER
OPERATING BUDGET FUND (550) TO PAY PERSONNEL LITIGATION COSTS AND
EXPENSES

This appropriation is for payment of personnel litigation costs and expenses. Further information
will be provided in executive session.

The Administration recommends approval of AR NO.